MODENA  16 A
JAYMAN’S STANDARD INCLUSIONS:
• �Six-Panel Solar System
• �Navien Tankless Hot Water Heater
• �High Efficiency Furnace & HRV unit
• �Triple Pane Low-E Argon Windows
• �Advanced Air Filtration & Purification System
• �WaterSense Fixtures & Faucets
• �Smart Home Technology Package
• Ecobee Smart Thermostat
• �EV Charging Outlet in Garage
• BTRboardTM Exterior Wall System
BUILDING 3
V01-001-0011
21325 Nostalgia Street SE
NOSTALGIA TOWNLET SALES CENTRE
Josef Ward, Area Sales Manager
403.932.6065 | Nostalgia@Jayman.com | Jayman.com
1,741 Sq.Ft.
3 Bed
3.5 Bath
1 Car
INQUIRE
FOR
PRICING
ADDITIONAL FEATURES:
• No Condo Fees
• Professionally Designed Siena Colour Palette
• 1-Car Detached Garage
• 8’ x 10’ Deck with Upgraded BBQ Gas Line
• Quartz Countertops Throughout
• Built-In KitchenAid Appliances with Cabinet
Hood Fan
• 9-ft Main Floor Ceiling Height
MAIN FLOOR
609  Sq. Ft.
•	Built-In L-Shaped Rear
Kitchen with Island
•	Half Bath with Sliding Pocket
Door
•	Great Room with Raised
Ceiling
•	Central Dining Room
LOWER FLOOR
•	Undeveloped Basement
with 9-ft Foundation
•	3-Piece Rough-In Plumbing
•	Ready to Personalize for
Future Development
UPPER  FLOOR
669  Sq. Ft.
•	4-Piece Primary Ensuite with
Curbless Shower, Soaker Tub
•	Walk-In Closet
•	Stacked Laundry
•	Second Bedroom with
Attached Ensuite
THIRD FLOOR
463  Sq. Ft.
•	8’ x 13’ Balcony
•	Loft with Vaulted Ceiling
•	Bedroom & 3-Piece Bath
MODENA 16 A
STANDARD LOWER FLOOR
00 SQ.FT
RO
UG
H
IN
S
UP
BASEMENT
UNDEVELOPED
LOW
HEADROOM
MODENA 16 A
STANDARD MAIN FLOOR
609 SQ.FT
DECK
8'0" x 10'0"
PA
N
TR
Y
BE
N
C
H
&
HO
O
KS
UP
PO
C
KE
T
PED
O
PE
N
 TO
 A
BO
VE
DN
UP
GREAT ROOM
10'0" x 10'10"
DINING ROOM
9'2" x 9'8"
RAISED
CEILING
DW
FR
ID
G
E
C
O
O
KT
O
P
W
A
LL
O
VE
N
S
ST
UB
W
A
LL
G
A
S
MODENA 16 A
STANDARD UPPER FLOOR
669 SQ.FT
PRIMARY SUITE
10'3" x 11'4"
WALK-IN
CLOSET
60
"X
36
"
TU
B
36
"X
36
"
SH
O
W
ER
LI
N
EN
ST
A
C
K
W
/D
DN
UP
O
PE
N
 T
O
 B
EL
O
W
ST
UB
W
A
LL
ST
UB
W
A
LL
POCKET
BEDROOM #2
12'9" x 9'11"
MODENA 16 A
STANDARD THIRD FLOOR
463 SQ.FT
BALCONY
8'2" x 13'1"
LOFT
11'2" x 13'0"+
ST
UB
W
A
LL
VAULTED
CEILING
PO
C
KE
T
DN
LOFT BEDROOM
9'6" x 10'4"/11'4"
RAISED
CEILING
GARDEN DOOR
MODENA  16 A
Cabinetry – MDF Painted
Quartz Countertops Throughout
Laminate Flooring at Main Floor Carpet at Stairs & Upper Level
LVT at Upper Floor Baths & Laundry
Bathroom Wall Tile
(soft beige/greige mix style tile)
Matte floor tile, continued inside
the curbless shower
Cabinet Hardware
12” x 24” Kitchen Backsplash
Wall Paint
Bath Vanity Tile
Vertical Stacked
Siena Colour Palette
Reflects 2025 Nostalgia Townlet Icona Townhome Collection Fit & FinishTM specifications. Renderings and images are representational only. Specifications subject to change without notice. Products and colours
may be discontinued or unavailable at time of construction and a substitution required. This document is intended for marketing purposes only and does not constitute part of the purchase agreement. E.&O.E.
Discover your next home at www.Jayman.com